

## Alumni and Friends of Allderdice Induction Ceremony for 2023 Hall of Fame Honorees Thursday, April 25, 2024

**Show Your Support!** Sponsor the Hall of Fame by purchasing an announcement in the Hall of Fame Program Book for the 2023 honorees. If you or your business would like to congratulate an inductee, please complete the form below.

□Full page announcement \$50	□Half page announcement \$25
(Size is 5.5" x 8.5")	(Size is 5.5" x 4.25")

□ I don't wish to purchase an announcement, but please accept my donation to the Alumni and Friends of Allderdice.

Name				
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Email		Phone		
	e (In memo, please Alumni ar 2409 Shac	nd Friends of Allderdic		lumni and Friends of

- > Please email the following information to <u>allderdice1927@gmail.com</u>:
  - Your name (and name on check, if different)
  - Announcement as a Word, jpg, or PDF file

## DEADLINE TO RECEIVE ANNOUNCEMENT FRIDAY, APRIL 12, 2024.

Thank you very much! If you have any questions, please contact <u>allderdice1927@gmail.com</u>.

Contributions are tax deductible. (IRS designated 501(c)(3) EIN# 81-1796758.) The official registration and financial information of Alumni and Friends of Allderdice Inc. may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-731-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.